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June 13, 2024  
 
 
On the behalf of the Warren Crime Commission, I am submitting to you the dates for the upcoming Warren Crime 
Commission Meetings. The dates are as follows: 
 
Wednesday, January 8, 2025, @ 6:00 p.m.  – Crime Commission Building - 5959 Beebe Street 
 
 
Wednesday, February 5, 2025, @ 6:00 p.m. – Burnette Branch Library – 23345 Van Dyke  (North of 9) 
 
 
Wednesday, March 5, 2025, @ 6:00 p.m.  – Crime Commission Building - 5959 Beebe Street 
 
 
Wednesday, April 2, 2025, @ 6:00 p.m.  – Police Headquarters – 29900 S. Civic Cntr (North of 12) 
 
 
Wednesday, May 7, 2025, @ 6:00 p.m.  – Crime Commission Building - 5959 Beebe Street 
 

  
Wednesday, June 4, 2025, @ 6:00 p.m.  – Burnette Branch Library - 23345 Van Dyke (North of 9) 
 
 
Wednesday, July 9, 2025, @ 6:00 p.m.  – Busch Branch Library – 23333 Ryan (North of 9) 
 
 
Wednesday, August 6, 2025, @ 6:00 p.m.  -  Community Center (Conference Room A) 
      5460 Arden (Chicago/14)(West of Mound) 
 
Wednesday, September 3, 2025, @ 6:00 p.m.  – Crime Commission Building - 5959 Beebe Street 
 
 
Wednesday, October 1, 2025, @ 6:00 p.m.  – Police Headquarters - 29900 S. Civic Cntr (North of 12) 
 
 
Wednesday, November 5, 2025, @ 6:00 p.m.  – Crime Commission Building - 5959 Beebe Street 
 
 

Wednesday, December 3, 2025, @ 6:00 p.m.  – Community Center (Conference Room A) 
 5460 Arden (Chicago/14)(West of Mound) 

       


